
Item no.: 385974

CM-600-4MST - Fast Ethernet interface module with 4 100BaseFX multi-mode ports,
ST connectors,

from 649,41 EUR
Item no.: 385974

shipping weight: 0.30 kg
Manufacturer: MOXA

Product Description
Moxa's Layer 2 managed switches feature industrial-grade reliability, network redundancy, and security features based on the IEC 62443 standard. We offer toughened,
industry-specific products with multiple industry certifications, such as parts of the EN 50155 standard for rail applications, IEC 61850-3 for power automation systems, and NEMA
TS2 for intelligent transportation systems.Fast Ethernet interface module with 4 100BaseFX multi-mode ports, ST connectors, -40 to 75°C operating temperatureEthernet Interface-
10/100BaseT(X) Ports (RJ45 connector) Auto negotiation speedFull/Half duplex modeAuto MDI/MDI-X connection- 100BaseFX Ports (multi-mode ST connector) 4Power
Parameters- Power Consumption 2.44 W (max.)Physical Characteristics- IP Rating IP30- Dimensions 29.7 x 144.4 x 144.8 mm (1.17 x 5.69 x 5.7 in)- Weight 240 g (0.53
lb)Environmental Limits- Operating Temperature -40 to 75°C (-40 to 167°F)- Storage Temperature (package included) -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)- Ambient Relative Humidity 5 to
95% (non-condensing)MTBF- Time 740,661 hrs- Standards Telcordia (Bellcore), GB
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